
IP IP 
2020

1 x LED1 x LED

11.5 W

1230 lm

107 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

43%

529 lm

11.5 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed, Wall recessed

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.54 in

Width: 39.37 in

Height: 1.97 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 11.5 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
BRIGHT LINE TRIMLESS 1000MM 3000K W
A3030031W
ARKOSLIGHT

Bright Line is a customizable 3cm wide linear shaped lighting fixture, that emits a diffuse light and gets perfectly integrated into the

architecture. Provided with a perfect light continuity and homogeneity all along its course, this lighting product's aim is to help designers and

architects draw the luminous lines that highlight the architectural shapes, the spatial guidelines, the transit direction... Composed of a modular

system, Bright Line is able to define straight lines and also 90º angles on flat surfaces. *** NOTE: Recommended for installations where the

profile can be installed before the false plasterboard ceiling (thickness 12,5mm). 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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